

Name of Work: - Revathi Border TD Manufc
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Agency: - Anil Kumar

Block: Bai Kunth Puy DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.D-459

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपुस्त पंजी में मभीन कोरा
वैकि 100 (एक सौ) पन्न है जो
श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता वैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

12.06.2020

कायपालक अभियंता
जनकपुर विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
12/06/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M. B. No. 459

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 6 Construction of embankment with approved material					
wide paper no. 19					
375.06 m ² @ 174.83 / m ² 2H					65572
Item 7 Construction of subgrade & earthwork					
wide paper no. 15					
779.51 m ² @ 176.47 / m ² 2H					137580.20
Item 8 Construction of embankment with					
wide paper no. 15					
875.15 m ² @ 58.59 / m ² 2H					51275
Item 9 Excavation for road way in soil using					
wide paper no. 15					
81.85 m ² @ 74.10 / m ² 2H					6065.20
Item 10 Laying brick in soil					
wide paper no. 13					
461.25 m ² @ 471.27 / m ² 2H					217973.20
Item 11 Construction of granular subbase by					
wide paper no. 16					
332.49 m ² @ 3549.42 / m ² 2H					1180147.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 10 providing laying spreading and compaction stone					
106.82 m ² wide paper no. 20					
168.75 m ² wide paper no. 13					
275.57 m ² Area = 275.57 m ²					
275.57 m ² @ 395.48 / m ² = 120364.20					
Item 11 providing and applying primer coat wide paper no. 20					
1609.69 m ² @ 41.92 / m ² = 67478.00					
Item 12 providing and applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion wide paper no. 26					
1609.69 m ² @ 14.19 / m ² = 22842.20					
Item 13 providing, laying and rolling of close grade premix					
wide paper no. 21					
1609.69 m ² @ 219.00 / m ² = 352522.20					
Item 14 construction of unreinforced plain concrete					
Concrete					
3.12 m ³ wide paper no. 21					
369.00 m ³ wide paper no. 13					
372.12 m ³ @ 7950.13 / m ³ = 2958365.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5. Ordinary Km stone					
(forecast) Reinforced -					
Concrete M15 grade - -					
wide paper - 21					
① Ordinary km - 2 km					
2 m ² @ 2635.72 / each = 5271.24					
② 2000 stone					
4 each @ 676.15 / each = 2705.24					
Reinforced concrete					
Concrete M15 grade - -					
wide paper - 21					
20 each, 520.17 / each = 10403.00					
Item 17. Painting two coats					
including primer - -					
wide paper - 22					
22.32 m ² @ 98.40 / m ² = 2152.00					
Item 18. Provision and					
applying 2 coats of					
water based - -					
wide paper - 22					
123.00 m ² @ 91.20 / m ² = 11218.00					
Item 19. Provision and					
laying of 1st applied					
Hydrophobic - -					
wide paper - 22					
208.00 m ² @ 742.75 / m ² = 154492.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 20 Painting on old wall and figures of every shade					
wide papers - 22					
44 cm/ft @ 0.50 / cm/ft = 0.50					2.2000
Item 21 Powdering and fixing of typical -					
monolith board - - -					
2 Nos wide papers - 22					
2 Nos @ wide papers to					
4 Nos @ 11585.12 / each					46340.00
Item 22 600mm circular triangle					
wide papers - 23					
8 Nos @ 3772.60 / each					30181.20
Item 23 600mm circular					
6 Nos @ 5086.63 / each					30520.00
Item 24 600mm circular 600mm x 450mm					
2 Nos @ 4391.36 / each					8783.00
Item 25 900mm side octagon					
2 Nos @ 8348.21 / each					16696.00
Item 26 Powdering and laying 300mm dia Rec Hammer type					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Mr 3-100					
2 x 3 x 2.500 = 7.500 m					
Dec-26 Planting of Pines and their --					
2 x 425 / 20			242 m		
Dec-27					
Dec-26 Providing and Laying 300mm dia wide pipe w-					
7.50 Rm @ 838.60/RN-1					6289.00
Dec-27 Planted and trees and their maintenance					
wide pipe w-					
42 each @ 800.30/each					33613.00
↳ with held until proper care.					Rs. 6463422.00
Less for below 10%					6463422.00
					5817080.00
Add G.S.T = 12%					698050.00
Add cost 1%					58171.00
Continuation					Rs. 6573300.00

